Sielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:41Uhr
V 5 - 3. Landesklasse 2025/26

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 14:00Uhr FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz - SV frigo Ludesch 1b i
23.08.2025 14:30Uhr FC Renault Malin Sulz1b - FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz i
31.08.2025 13:00Uhr FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz - RW Rankweil 1b i
06.09.2025 14:30Uhr Vollbad FC Gétzis 1b - FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz i
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz - Sparkasse FC BW Feldkirch Juniors (1b) i
19.09.2025 19:00Uhr FC Lustenau 1907 1c - FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz i
28.09.2025 15:00Uhr FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz - FC Klostertal i
03.10.2025 19:15Uhr FC Méader - FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz i
11.10.2025 16:00Uhr FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz - SPG Spenglerei Burtscher GroRwalsertal 1b i
17.10.2025 20:00Uhr SV Gaissau 1b - FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz i
25.10.2025 16:00Uhr C Austria Lustenau Juniors (1b) - FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz i
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz - SCM Vandans i
08.11.2025 13:45Uhr FC Schwarzach - FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz i

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:41Uhr

V 5 - 3. Landesklasse 2025/26

29.03.2026
05.04.2026
12.04.2026
19.04.2026
26.04.2026
03.05.2026
10.05.2026
17.05.2026
24.05.2026
31.05.2026
04.06.2026
07.06.2026
13.06.2026

00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
14:30Uhr

Rickrunde

SV frigo Ludesch 1b
FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
RW Rankweil 1b
FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
Sparkasse FC BW Feldkirch Juniors (1b)
FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
FC Klostertal
FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
PG Fpenglerei Burtscher Grofwalsertal 1b
FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
SCM Vandans
FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz

FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
FC Renault Malin Sulz 1b

FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
Vollbad FC Gétzs 1b

FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
FC Lustenau 1907 1c

FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
FC Méader

FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
SV Gaissau 1b

SC Austria Lustenau Juniors (1b)
FC Fohrenburger Rétia Bludenz
FC Schwarzach

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



