

Hinrunde

15.08.2025	14:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - SV frigo Ludesch 1b	- : -
23.08.2025	14:30Uhr	FC Renault Malin Sulz 1b - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	- : -
31.08.2025	13:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - RW Rankweil 1b	- : -
06.09.2025	14:30Uhr	Vollbad FC Götzis 1b - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	- : -
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - Sparkasse FC BW Feldkirch Juniors (1b)	- : -
19.09.2025	19:00Uhr	FC Lustenau 1907 1c - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	- : -
28.09.2025	15:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - FC Klosterthal	- : -
03.10.2025	19:15Uhr	FC Mäder - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	- : -
11.10.2025	16:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - SPG Spenglerei Burtscher Großwalsertal 1b	- : -
17.10.2025	20:00Uhr	SV Gaissau 1b - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	- : -
25.10.2025	16:00Uhr	SC Austria Lustenau Juniors (1b) - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	- : -
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - SCM Vandans	- : -
08.11.2025	13:45Uhr	FC Schwarzach - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	- : -

Rückrunde

29.03.2026	00:00Uhr	SV frigo Ludesch 1b - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	_ : _
05.04.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - FC Renault Malin Sulz 1b	_ : _
12.04.2026	00:00Uhr	RW Rankweil 1b - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	_ : _
19.04.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - Vollbad FC Götzis 1b	_ : _
26.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Sparkasse FC BW Feldkirch Juniors (1b) - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	_ : _
03.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - FC Lustenau 1907 1c	_ : _
10.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Klostertal - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	_ : _
17.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - FC Mäder	_ : _
24.05.2026	00:00Uhr	SPG Spenglerei Burtscher Großwalsertal 1b - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	_ : _
31.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - SV Gaissau 1b	_ : _
04.06.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - SC Austria Lustenau Juniors (1b)	_ : _
07.06.2026	00:00Uhr	SCM Vandans - FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz	_ : _
13.06.2026	14:30Uhr	FC Fohrenburger Rätia Bludenz - FC Schwarzach	_ : _